TUFF Self-Tipping Skips

300L
600L
900L
1100L

Self-Tipping push plate Teeth for precise movement Roll forward tipping

Ref: 54043267 - JB180619

Direct2U.com Ltd, Timmis Road, Lye, West Midlands, UK, DY9 7BQ
direct2u.co.uk sales@direct2u.co.uk 01922 715130

Capacity

20,

FEATURES

Brief Description

A range of heavy duty tipping skips with both manual
and automatic tipping functionality.

Key Features

Automatic tipping mechanism via the front plate
Hard-wearing powder coated blue finish

Side handles for manual tipping if required

Fork sleeves for easy forklift attachment
Smooth rolling mechanism

Product Performance

1500kg overall load capacity
2.5mm steel construction
CE Marked

Colour Options “

DIMENSIONS

Size Weight Load Capacity
L1395 x W840 x H765mm 90kg 1500kg
L1495 x W860 x H865mm  105kg 1500kg
L1495 x W1215 x H870mm 120kg 1500kg
L1663 x W1215 x H1043mm 135kg 1500kg
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