TUFF SELF-TIPPING SKIPS





FEATURES

Brief Description

A range of heavy duty tipping skips with both manual and automatic tipping functionality.

Key Features

- Automatic tipping mechanism via the front plate
- Hard-wearing powder coated blue finish
- Side handles for manual tipping if required
- Fork sleeves for easy forklift attachment
- Smooth rolling mechanism

Product Performance

- 1500kg overall load capacity
- 2.5mm steel construction
- CE Marked

Colour Options

Blue



Self-Tipping push plate Teeth for precise movement



Roll forward tipping

DIMENSIONS

	•	347 1 1 .	
Capacity	Size	Weight	Load Capacity
300L	L1395 x W840 x H765mm	90kg	1500kg
600L	L1495 x W860 x H865mm	105kg	1500kg
900L	L1495 x W1215 x H870mm	120kg	1500kg
1100L	L1663 x W1215 x H1043mm	135kg	1500kg

Ref: 54043267 - JB180619 Page 1 of 1

